## **Jacob Edwards Library**



## **Deed of Gift Form**

Approved by Board of Trustees: January 2023

Deed of Gift hereby transfers ownership of and legal right to the donated materials from the donor to the recipient and is irrevocable and unconditional.  Valuation as determined by donor(s) \$			
		Name	of Donor:
			ated by:
Date: _	of Recipient: Jacob Edwards Library, 236 Main Street, Southbridge, MA 01550  and Description of the Material(s) Donated:		
Prover 1.	nance:  I hereby give, donate, and convey to the Jacob Edwards Library, Southbridge, MA the above mentioned gift.		
2.	Title to the materials shall pass to the Jacob Edwards Library upon physical transfer to the archive.		
3.	The Library will facilitate access to the gift.		
4.	This donation is irrevocable and the Jacob Edwards Library has all legal rights.		
Signed	Date:		
Signed	Donor Date:		
SIKITEU	Date:		

Chair Board of Trustees